Landscape Lighting
OEM PRIVATE LABEL READY
LTF, LLC | phone: (847) 498-5832 | fax: (773) 337-5628 | email: sales@ltftechnology.com
Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H  Huntley, IL U.S.A. | www.LTFtechnology.com
© L.T.F.., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change for product improvements without notification.
LTF, LLC
11966 Oak Creek Parkway

R
CM
LISTED
EPA POLLUTION PREVENTER
LTF offers a variety of stylish, architectural grade OEM
LED landscape lighting fixtures ready for private label
sale. Constructed using heavy duty brass or copper, these
fixtures will stand up to the elements all year round. Best
of all, they offer the energy efficiency and operational
lifetime only possible with LED light sources.
Low Voltage
Magnetic Transformers
Perfect Power Supplies for LTF’s
OEM Landscape Lighting Fixtures
Model Series Wattage Input Voltage Output Voltage
MTA60W & MTE60W 60 120V, 277V AC 12  - 15V, 24 - 30V
MTA75W & MTE75W 75 120V, 277V AC 12  - 16V, 24 - 31V
MTA96W & MTE96W 96 120V, 277V AC 12  - 16V, 24 - 31V
MTA150W & MTE150W 150 120V, 277V AC 12 - 17V, 24  - 32V
MTA300W & MTE300W 300 120V, 277V AC 12  - 17V, 24  - 32V
MTA600W & MTE600W 600 120V, 277V AC 12  - 18V, 24  - 33V
76
Solid, brass body, bronze finish
12V MR16 lampholder
3ft UL 16AWG lead cable